SESJA styczeń/luty 2022r.
CZĘŚĆ PISEMNA

11.01.2022r.
	
KWALIFIKACJA

	
GODZ
	
NR SALI
	
ILOŚĆ OSÓB
	
CZAS TRWANIA EGZAMINU

	
OGR.02
	
900
	
12
	
12
	
60 minut


	
OGR.02

	
1100
	
12
	
3

	
60 minut

	
OGR.03

	
1100
	
12
	
9
	
60 minut


	
OGR.03
	
1300
	
12
	
6
	
60 minut


	
ROL.11
	
1300
	
12
	
5
	
60 minut


	
RL.05
	
1000
	
W1
	
2
	
60 minut


	
RL.18
	
1200
	
W2
	
14
	
60 minut


	
RL.22
	
1200
	
W1
	
17
	
60 minut


	
RL.11
	
1400
	
W1
	
17
	
60 minut




CZĘŚĆ PRAKTYCZNA 
10.01.2022r. (dokumentacja)
	
KWALIFIKACJA

	
GODZ
	
NR SALI
	
ILOŚĆ OSÓB
	
CZAS TRWANIA EGZAMINU

	
R0L.11
	
900
	
W1
	
26
	
120 minut


	
OGR.03
	
900
	
W2
	
15
	
120 minut


	
RL.10
	
900
	
W2
	
1
	
120 minut


	
RL.18
	
1300
	
W2
	
14
	
180 minut


	
RL.22
	
1300
	
W1
	
17
	
120 minut




20.01.2022r. (wykonanie)
	
KWALIFIKACJA

	
GODZ
	
NR SALI
	
ILOŚĆ OSÓB
	
CZAS TRWANIA EGZAMINU

	
OGR.02

	
800
1200
1600

	
Warsztaty szkolne
	
15
	
120 minut





24-25.01.2022r. (wykonanie)
	
KWALIFIKACJA

	
GODZ
	
NR SALI
	
ILOŚĆ OSÓB
	
CZAS TRWANIA EGZAMINU

	
RL.11

	
800
1200
1600
800



	
Gabinet weterynarii w szkole
	
17
	
150 minut




